NORTH

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
AUSTIN
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Austin/North

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Duthie
Born:
Died:
Buried:

North
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

NP0012

Thomas James

16 May 1848
19 Feb 1913 (65)
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Thomas 1817 - 1866

Elizabeth Tilsley 1805 - 1855

26 Mar 1874 Napier, NZ
Mary Jane (Jane)

c 1847

2 Apr 1923 (76) Levin, NZ

Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Emilie (Emily)

c 1871

26 Apr 1950 (79)

Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

7 Jan 1892

Joseph Waddell
c 1857
15 May 1938 (81)
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Arthur Henry Tilsley
12 Apr 1875 Napier, NZ
26 Dec 1938 (63) Auckland, NZ
Purewa cemetery, Auckland, NZ

29 Jan 1903

Lambeth, Surrey, England
Wellington, NZ

Symonds St



Archer
Born:
Died:
Buried:

North
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

Martha Mary Elizabeth
15 Oct 1875
1 Feb 1967 (92)
Purewa cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Mabel Florence Emily
17 Feb 1888
1 Apr 1888 (0)
Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Does not appear on any property lists

Notes:

Auckland, NZ

Mary death notice showed she died at her daughter’s house in Levin

Electoral Rolls:

1865
1877
1880
1887
1890
1896
1900
1902
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922

1900
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
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Thomas
Auckland
Napier
Cambridge
Auckland
Auckland
Hastings
Hastings
Gladstone
Mawhango
Mawhango

Arthur
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Nelson

Freehold

Householder

Clerk
Law Clerk
Agent
Law Clerk
Law Clerk
Cook
Cook
Cook

Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook

Mary

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Martha

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Nelson

Widow
Widow
Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1949
1954
1957
1960

1890
1893
1896
1899
1900
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
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Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Joseph
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Tiro Tiro Rd
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Seddon St
Seddon St
Seddon St
Seddon St
Palmerston Nth
Silverstream

Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook

Master Mariner
Master Mariner
Master Mariner
Master Mariner
Master Mariner
Master Mariner
Master Mariner
Master Mariner
Master Mariner
Master Mariner
Seaman
Seaman
Master Mariner
Master Mariner
Master Mariner
Retired

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Emilie

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Levin
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Hospital
Hospital

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow

Widow

Widow

Widow



NP0012



